

ORDER BELOW EXH.1 IN Cri.M.A. NO. 76/2026

E-FILING NO.AMH20230009260C202600010

Issue notice to N.A.

ORDER BELOW EXH.2

Filed.

ORDER BELOW EXH.3

Seen.

ORDER BELOW EXH.4

Filed.

ORDER BELOW EXH.5

Filed.

Sangola.
Date :- 13/03/2026

(Smt. P. R. Kulkarni)
J.M.F.C., Sangola.